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Team Game-by-Game 

2012 Cedarvi l le Soft bal l 
Team Game-by-Game for Cedarvil l e (FINAL} 

Oat e 
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4/2S/12 
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4/21/12 
4/21/12 
4/30/12 
S/3/12 
S/3/12 
S/10/12 
S/11/ 12 
S/11/ 12 

Opponent 

vs Gannon 
vs Gannon 
vs Assumption 
vs No Caroli na-Pembroke 
vs Post 
vs Rollins 
vs Norther n St at e 
vs Ur bana 
vs Saint )oseph's ( Ind) 
vs w. va . Wesleyan 
vs Norther n St at e 
vs Georgian Court 
vs Dowling 
vs west Chester 
vs Nyack 
vs Nyack 
at Fi ndlay 
at Findlay 
at Malone 
at Malone 
at Concordia (Mich. } 
at Concordia (Mich. } 

SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
MA.LONE 

at Lake Erie 
at Lake Erie 
at Salem Int ernational 
at Salem Int ernat ional 

tl.lNTINGT~ 
tl.lNTINGT~ 
LAKE ERIE 
LAKE ERIE 
MA.LONE 
MA.LONE 

at Not re Dame ( Ohi o) 
at Not re Dame ( Ohi o) 

WALSH 
WALSH 

at west Vi rginia State 
at west Vi rginia State 

URBANA 
URBANA 

at Northern Kent ucky 
at Northern Kent ucky 

SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
INDIANAPOLIS 

at Ursuline 
at Ursuline 
at Spring Arbor 
vs Indi ana Wesleyan 

MA.LONE 
at Not re Dame ( Ohi o) 
vs Walsh 
vs Emmanuel 
vs Campbellsvi l le 
vs Trevecca Nazarene 

AB 

2S 
20 
26 
18 
30 
26 
32 
23 
22 
18 
28 
19 
2S 
30 
2S 
30 
31 
32 
30 
27 
26 
33 
30 
2S 
29 
32 
29 
26 
30 
30 
26 
26 
26 
23 
33 
28 
30 
22 
20 
2S 
32 
21 
26 
IS 
21 
2S 
30 
20 
27 
32 
38 
33 
23 
24 
23 
27 
26 
21 

Bat ting (Al l garr.es) 

• H RBI 28 38 HR 88 188 

2 0 0 1 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
0 0 8 0 0 
0 0 0 8 0 
2 0 0 S 0 
1 0 0 1 0 
4 1 0 0 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
3 0 0 8 0 
0 0 8 ' 0 
1 1 0 0 0 
1 0 0 0 0 
1 1 1 3 0 
1 2 0 3 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
3 1 0 4 0 
2 0 0 6 0 
3 0 1 2 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
1 0 0 0 0 
3 0 0 2 0 
3 0 8 2 0 
1 1 0 0 0 
1 0 0 0 0 

0 s 
2 S 
0 4 
0 4 
7 12 
1 6 
S 12 
S 6 
2 S 
1 4 
4 10 
1 6 
0 4 
9 11 
9 12 
6 8 
6 12 

10 10 
7 10 
4 8 
S 8 
6 12 
8 13 

10 12 
6 8 

1? IS 
S 8 
2 8 

10 11 
8 13 
s s 
8 14 

4 ' 
8 12 

11 18 
4 8 
2 8 
3 6 
0 2 
3 4 
8 8 
1 4 

1 1 
0 s 
3 6 
6 9 

11 14 
0 4 
8 12 

' 13 3 12 
6 13 
9 12 
1 3 
0 1 
S 8 
2 S 
0 0 

0 
2 
0 
0 
1 
0 
s 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 
9 
1 
4 

s 
1 
s 
3 
3 
s 
1 
9 
s 

IS 
s 
2 

10 
1 
3 
8 
3 
1 
9 
4 

2 
2 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
2 
6 

10 
0 
1 
s 
3 
6 
9 
0 
0 
2 
2 
0 

3 0 3 7 0 
3 0 1 1 0 
0 0 0 8 0 
2 0 2 3 0 
2 0 1 1 0 
1 0 1 0 0 
2 1 0 0 0 
0 0 8 0 0 
1 3 0 1 0 
S 2 8 2 0 
2 0 0 1 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
3 1 0 0 0 
0 0 8 0 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
2 0 0 1 0 
1 0 0 0 0 
0 0 8 2 0 
0 0 0 8 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
1 1 1 2 0 
4 2 0 2 0 
0 0 0 1 0 
2 1 0 1 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
3 0 0 1 0 
2 0 0 4 1 
1 1 0 2 0 
1 0 0 0 0 
1 0 0 0 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
0 0 0 4 0 
0 0 0 2 0 

SB CS HBP SAC SF GOP K 

1 1 0 0 0 
0 1 1 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
2 1 0 2 0 
2 0 0 0 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
1 2 2 0 0 
0 0 0 2 0 
0 0 0 2 0 
1 0 0 1 0 
0 0 1 1 0 
2 0 1 0 0 
3 0 0 1 0 
2 0 0 1 0 
S 0 0 2 2 
1 0 1 0 0 
1 0 1 0 0 
4 0 0 1 0 
2 0 1 2 0 
1 2 1 1 0 
2 0 0 1 0 
3 0 1 2 0 
3 0 0 0 1 
3 0 0 2 0 
3 0 0 1 0 
4 1 0 0 1 
0 1 0 0 1 
0 1 0 1 1 
2 0 0 0 0 
2 0 1 0 0 
3 0 0 4 0 
3 0 0 0 0 
1 0 0 3 0 
1 0 0 3 0 
0 0 1 2 0 
1 0 0 1 0 
0 0 0 3 0 
0 0 1 0 0 
1 0 1 0 0 
2 0 0 0 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
1 0 0 1 0 
0 1 1 2 0 
3 0 0 0 0 
1 0 1 2 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
1 2 1 0 0 
1 1 3 2 0 
1 0 0 2 0 
2 0 0 0 0 
4 0 0 0 0 
3 0 1 1 2 
0 0 0 1 0 
0 0 1 2 0 
1 2 0 1 1 
0 0 0 1 1 
0 0 0 0 0 

1 6 
0 3 
0 s 
0 4 
0 s 
0 4 
0 6 
1 4 
0 4 
0 2 
0 2 
0 4 
0 IS 
0 4 
0 3 
0 s 
0 4 
0 3 
0 2 
0 2 
0 6 
0 1 
0 2 
0 1 
0 1 
0 3 
0 3 
0 2 
0 2 
0 4 

0 ' 0 1 
0 3 
0 2 
0 1 
0 3 
0 3 
0 3 
0 8 

0 ' 
0 2 
0 1 
0 s 
2 1 
1 2 
0 1 
0 3 
0 8 
0 2 
0 2 
0 1 

0 ' 
0 2 

0 ' 0 6 
0 4 
0 3 
0 10 

PO A E 

21 8 
12 4 

18 4 

15 3 
21 11 
18 6 
24 12 
21 5 
21 10 
14 5 

21 S 
15 8 
18 4 

21 6 
IS 4 

21 10 
18 9 
21 12 
21 9 
20 7 
21 S 
21 4 

21 6 
15 9 
21 6 
15 3 
21 10 
18 5 
IS S 
18 8 
21 6 
15 4 
21 S 
15 1 
21 10 
18 11 
18 8 
21 4 

18 10 
18 8 
21 11 
21 3 
21 8 
14 
14 

21 

3 
3 
2 

18 6 
18 10 
18 6 
21 4 

8 
8 

24 
21 
IS S 
18 6 
18 9 
21 7 
23 10 
18 4 

s 
4 

2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
0 
2 
0 
4 

1 
1 
4 

1 
1 
2 
0 
3 
2 
2 
0 
1 
1 
8 
0 
8 
0 
3 
0 
8 
1 
8 
3 
1 
4 

8 
3 
6 
4 

8 
2 
3 
2 
8 
0 
1 
0 
2 
2 
8 
0 
1 
4 

1 
0 
3 

Avg 

. 200 

.222 

. 191 

. 202 

. 252 

. 248 

. 211 

. 270 

. 266 

.262 

. 212 

. 27S 

. 266 

. 27S 

.289 

.287 

. 294 

. 296 

.298 

.298 

.298 

.302 

.309 

. 31S 

. 314 

. 321 

. 319 

. 319 

. 328 

.332 

.328 

. 334 

. 332 

.337 

. 344 

. 343 

. 340 

. 339 

. 334 

. 330 

.328 

.32S 

. 324 

. 324 

. 323 

. 324 

. 328 

. 326 

. 328 

.330 

.330 

. 331 

. 334 

. 331 

. 326 

. 326 

. 323 

. 319 

Totals 1S30 21S 4&8 22& 19 19 11 88 1 89 16 22 60 10 S 21? 1893 383 9 1 . 319 

2012 Cedarvi l le Soft bal l 
Team Game-by -Game f or Cedarvil l e (FINAL} 
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S/3/12 
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S/11/ 12 
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Totals 

* = game 

Opponent 

vs Gannon 
vs Gannon 
vs As sumption 
vs No Caroli na-Pembroke 
vs Post 
vs Rollins 
vs Northern St at e 
vs Urbana 
vs Saint )oseph's ( Ind} 
vs w. va . Wesleyan 
vs Northern St at e 
vs Georgian Court 
vs Dowling 
vs west Chester 
vs Nyack 
vs Nyack 
at Fi ndlay 
at Findlay 
at Malone 
at Malone 
at Concordia (Mich. } 
at Concordia (Mich. } 

SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
MA.LONE 

at Lake Erie 
at Lake Erie 
at Salem Int ernational 
at Salem Int ernat ional 

tl.lNTINGT~ 
tl.lNTINGT~ 
LAKE ERIE 
LAKE ERIE 
MA.LONE 
MA.LONE 

at Not re Dame ( Ohi o) 
at Not re Dame ( Ohi o) 

WALSH 
WALSH 

at west Vi rginia State 
at west Vi rginia State 

URBANA 
URBANA 

at Northern Kent ucky 
at Northern Kent ucky 

SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
SALEM INTERNATIONAL 
INDIANAPOLIS 

at Ursuline 
at Ursuline 
at Spring Arbor 
vs Indi ana Wesleyan 

MA.LONE 
at Not re Dame ( Ohi o) 
vs Walsh 
vs Emmanuel 
vs Campbellsvi l le 
vs Trevecca Nazarene 

Pi t chi ng (Al l games) 

IP 

'.0 
4 .0 
6.0 
S.0 
'.0 
6 . 0 
8.0 
'.0 
'.0 
4 . 2 

'.0 
S.0 
6.0 
'.0 
S.0 
'.0 
6.0 
'.0 
'.0 
6 . 2 
'.0 
'.0 
'.0 
S.0 
'.0 
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'.0 
6 . 0 
S.0 
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'.0 
S.0 
'.0 
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'.0 
6 . 0 
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'.0 
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6 . 0 
'.0 
'.0 
'.0 
4 . 2 
4 . 2 

'.0 
6.0 
6 . 0 
6.0 
'.0 
8.0 
'.0 
S.0 
6 . 0 
6.0 
'.0 
7 .2 
6 . 0 

H 

6 
6 
4 

14 

9 
s 
9 
4 

6 
9 
9 

13 
8 
1 
3 
6 

11 
6 
s 
6 
s 

11 
4 

3 
8 
6 

11 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 

10 
4 

16 
8 
1 
1 

13 
9 

10 
2 
s 

11 
13 
8 
6 
9 
3 
9 
3 
4 

s 
4 

10 
s 
9 
s 

RER 88 S.O 

1 
10 
2 

10 
4 

1 
3 
0 
1 
9 
2 

13 
s 
6 
1 
2 
9 
s 
2 
s 
4 

s 
2 
2 
s 
2 
1 
4 

2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

10 
s 
6 
0 
8 
4 

1 
0 
4 

8 
11 
s 
3 
8 
0 
s 
2 
0 
1 
2 
4 

2 
3 
1 

2 
s 
1 
9 
4 

6 
1 
0 
1 
8 
2 
1 
s 
6 
1 
2 
1 
0 
2 
2 
2 
4 

2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
4 

1 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
4 

s 
3 
0 
s 
0 
6 
0 
3 
4 

1 
s 
3 
8 
0 
3 
2 
0 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 

2 
s 
s 
4 

4 

1 
1 
4 

4 

2 
4 

4 

2 
3 
2 
2 
6 
3 
3 
4 

2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
s 
0 
1 
0 
1 
1 
4 

3 
2 
2 
3 
0 
1 
4 

1 
0 
2 
8 
2 
6 
0 
4 

3 
1 
4 

2 
2 
1 
4 

3 

s 
3 
1 
4 

3 
2 
6 

11 
2 
3 

11 
1 
3 
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3 
1 
0 
1 
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3 
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9 
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s 
3 
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1 
8 
3 
1 
9 
2 
1 
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1 

13 
4 

3 
4 

s 
2 
6 
1 

364 .1 403 236 IS? 160 296 

28 38 HR 

0 
2 
0 
1 
1 
1 
0 
8 
2 
3 
4 

3 
0 
1 
0 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
4 

2 
8 
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8 
0 
8 
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8 
1 
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3 
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1 
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8 
1 
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1 
2 
1 
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1 
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1 
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8 
0 
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0 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
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13 10 24 
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0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0-7 
2-10 
0-2 
0 -10 
7. 4 
1-1 
S-3 
S-0 
2-1 
1-9 
4 - 2 
1-13 
0-S 
9 -6 
9 -1 
6-2 
6-9 

10 -S 
7-2 
4 - S 
S- 4 
6-S 
8 -2 

10 - 2 
6-S 

l ?- 2 
S-1 
2- 4 

10 - 2 
8 -0 
S-1 
8 -0 
4 -0 
8 -0 

4 - S 
2-6 
3-0 
0 -8 
3. 4 
8 -7 
1·0 
1 •4 

0 -8 
3-11 
6-S 

11- 3 
0-8 
8 -0 
7-S 
3-2 
6-0 
9 -1 
1-2 
0 - 4 
S-2 
2-3 
0 -7 

0 -1 0 
0-2 0 
0 -3 0 
0 -4 0 
1- 4 0 
1-S 0 
2-S 1 
3-S 1 
4 -S 1 
4 - 6 1 
S- 6 2 
S-7 2 
S-8 2 
6- 8 2 
7-8 2 
8 - 8 3 
8 -9 3 
9 . 9 3 

10 -9 3 
10 -10 3 
11-10 3 
12-10 3 
13-10 3 
14 -10 3 
l S-10 3 
16-10 3 
11-10 3 
11-11 3 
18 -11 3 
19 -11 3 
20-11 3 
21-11 3 
22-11 3 
23-11 3 
24-11 3 
24-12 3 
24-13 3 
2S-13 3 
2S-14 3 
2S-1S 3 
26-1S 3 
21-1S 3 
21-16 3 
21-1? 3 
21-18 3 
28-18 3 
29-18 3 
29-19 3 
30-19 3 
31- 19 4 
32-19 4 
33-19 4 
34-19 4 
34- 28 4 
34- 21 4 
3S- 21 4 
3S- 22 4 
3S- 23 4 

ERA 

2.00 
4 .4S 
3.29 
S.4 1 
S.07 
S.48 
4 .S6 
3.92 
3 .S6 
4 . 28 
3.98 
4 . 31 
4 .48 
4 .68 
4 .43 
4 . 26 
4 .48 
4 . 28 
4 .0? 
3.97 
3 .86 
3.87 
3 .78 
3 .70 
3 .6? 
3 .64 
3.S3 
3 .S7 
3 .Sl 
3 .48 
3 . 31 
3.23 
3 .12 
3 .05 
3.08 
3 .1S 
3 .16 
3.07 
3 .14 
3.06 
3 .14 
3.06 
3 .06 
3 .11 
3.08 
3 .13 
3 .13 
3 . 26 
3 .19 
3 .19 
3 .1S 
3.09 
3 .06 
3.03 
3 .0 1 
2.99 
2 .99 
3 .02 
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